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Payor General Issues /Questions regarding Drug Court 
Participants 

Care Management Contacts for Drug Court 
Participants 

Fax number to send 
form to initiate and 
maintain treatment 

Buckeye Health Plan  Meera Patel-Zook 
(866) 246-4356 Ext 24187 
MZook@centene.com 
 

Laura Paynter, Cenpatico Clinical 
Manager/Medical Management 
(866) 246—4356 Ext 24446 
LPAYNTER@cenpatico.com 
 

(866) 704-3066 

CareSource Greg Rose 
(937) 531-2382 
Gregory.Rose@caresource.com 
 

Shannon Steele 
(937) 531-3291  
Shannon.Steele@caresource.com 

(855) 685-0005 

Molina Healthcare of Ohio  Molina Pharmacy Department  
(800) 642-4168 option 1 then option 2 
mhopharmacydepartment@molinahealthcare.com 
 

Emily Higgins, Director of Behavioral  Health  
(614) 212-6298 
Emily.Higgins@Molinahealthcare.com 
 
Backup: Shirley Johnson 
(614)212-6309 
Shirley.Johnson@MolinaHealthcare.com 

(800) 961-5160 

Paramount  Advantage Pharmacy Department  
(800) 891-2520  option 2, then option 1 
phcpharmhelpdesk@promedica.org 
 

UCM (800) 891-2520 or (419) 887-2520 (844) 256-2025 

United Healthcare 
Community Plan of Ohio  

Janine Kudla 
(517) 852-0842 
jkudla@uhc.com 
 
Backup: Jeanne Cavanaugh 
(248) 331-4277 
Jeanne_m_cavanaugh@uhc.com 

Michael H. Mesewicz 
(614) 410-7358 
Backup: Sara C. Fisher 
(614) 410-7543 

(855) 633-3306 

Medicaid Fee-for-Service  Pharmacy Department 
(614) 752-3068 
Medicaid.Pharmacy@medicaid.ohio.gov 
 

N/A (800) 396-4111 
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